PROJECT DETAILS (INVENTION) 

Title of Project:  

A Robust Road-Vehicle Flood Level Monitoring Device (Patent No: 

NG/P/2018/14). 

Grant request 

Amount: 

N1,143,200.00 (One million, One hundred and Forty-three 

Thousand, Two Hundred Naira) for the development of prototype. 

Funding Agency: 

Proposal to NASENI 

Project Duration: 

12 months 

Project Objectives: 

The General objectives of this invention is to develop an adaptive, 

affordable, robust, efficient and effective road vehicle flood level